Joy.bike Cup 2025 - AdrSpach

24.09.2025 AdrSpach

3 velké okruhy

start ~17:43:13 | 1971 - 2008 | prihlaseno: 36

kategorie # jméno

Masters | 304 CELBA PETR

Masters | 308 CAP LUKAS

Masters Il 312 CERMAK JAN

Juniofi 306 HANUS LUKAS

MuZi 323 HOFFMANN JIRi
Masters Il 317 HORNYCH MIROSLAV
Masters I 344 HORNYCH VENA

MuZi 322 JANDACEK JAKUB
Masters | 324 JANDERA JAKUB
Juniofi 303 JANDOUREK PATRIK
Muzi 313 JANSA TOMAS
Masters | 325 JENKA LIBOR

MuZi 301 JIRASEK PAJA

Masters | 309 KANERA MICHAL
Juniofi 314 KEPRTA TOMAS
Juniofi 351 KEPRTA TOMAS
Masters I 333 KORDIK PETR

MuZi 302 KOWALCZYK KACPER
Juniofi 318 KVITSKY DOMINIK
Juniofi 305 KYJONKA ANTONIN
Masters I 337 MARTIN JAN

Masters I 332 PALUSZEK KRZYSZTOF
MuZi 342 PIVNICKA JAKUB
Masters Il 319 PRZEMIENIECKI ALFRED
Masters Il 307 PTACEK ONDRE]J
Juniofi 320 STEINER JAKUB
Masters | 315 STOLARCZYK SZYMON
Masters Il 327 SULZBACHER PETR
Masters I 356 SULZBACHER PETR
Masters Il 331 SULZBACHER TOMAS
Masters I 328 SVOBODA JAROSLAV
Muzi 326 SVOBODA MARIAN
Masters | 311 SiPEK JAN

MuZi 338 STOLBA DAVID
Masters II 339 TOMAN LUBOS
Masters I 334 WINTER TOMAS
SPORTCH3aLLEenGe
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stat
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
POL
CZE
CZE
CZE
POL
CZE
POL
CZE
CZE
POL
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE

tym/klub/obec

S-SPORT MTB TEAM

PITRS BIKES TEAM

S-SPORT MTB TEAM
S-SPORT MTB TEAM

XXX

HKO

KUPKOLO MTBTRILOGY
WIKOV MGl

LOKO TRUTNOV
CYKLOKLUB JICIN

PITRS BIKES TEAM

HKO POLICE

PITRS BIKES TEAM

S-SPORT MTB TEAM

SK ZAMBERK TESSUT| SPORT
SK ZAMBERK TESSUTI SPORT
CYKLOKLUB JICIN
MSCYCLING AND DIETETYKA
CYKLOKLUB JICIN
CYKLOKLUB JICIN

KAH SPORT VRCHLABI

SKLEP ROWEROWY BIKE FINGER

PITRS BIKES TEAM
ELMAR TEAM
SOBOTKASPORT.CZ
MTB PPFJA VYSOKOV
KONDYCJA.NET TEAM
PITRS BIKES TEAM
PITRS BIKES TEAM
POKE DILUSSO TEAM
INS BIKE TEAM
UNIKOVO MTB TEAM
TRUTNOV

VIF ELEVEN HEAD CYKLOLIVE
CARLA. KUPKOLO.CZ
SOKOL BATNOVICE

startovni listina

rocnik
1986
1984
1978
2008
1994
1980
1978
1997
1987
2008
2000
1981
1992
1986
2008
2008
1975
2000
2007
2008
1980
1975
2005
1972
1976
2007
1989
1975
1975
1979
1971
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1983
1991
1969
1977
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